07/05/2006 11
Image# 26940217832
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal |
N e I |

601 University Avenue, Suite 135
A%DRESS(numberandstreet) | [ \y\ Y O I

Check if different |\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\'
than previously

Sacramento CA 95825
reported. (ACC) i A A I A A R R A R (Il | ol = SRR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00155366 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 ;
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
X July 15 .
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 04 01 2006 through 06 30 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer J. Richard Eichman
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by J. Richard Eichman Date 07 05 2006

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

(ﬂ‘fice FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 02/2003)

: 01



Image# 26940217833

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal

Report Covering the Period:

From:

To:

06 30

Cash on Hand
January 1

2006

Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ..............

Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............
Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .........c........

Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10.

Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

18897.79

1500.00

20397.79

5744.00

14653.79

0.00

0.00

14522.79

16943.00

31465.79

16812.00

14653.79

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 26940217834 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 04 01 2006 To: 06 30 200
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
1 . .
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ........... 500.00 15775.00
0.00 1168.00
(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ..oooooco... > 1500.00 16943.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ................ 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 1500.00 16943.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......ovveeeeeeeeerereseeeseeene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninenne. 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMILEES .......ceeveeveeeerereesenan 0.00 0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .....c.cooeeveeciinenenne 0.00 0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .....oocvvvvrrerer, 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) coovvvveve.. 1500.00 16943.00
20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 1500.00 16943.00




Image# 26940217835

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5744.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5744.00

5744.00

0.00

0.00

7568.00

7568.00

0.00

9244.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16812.00

16812.00




Image# 26940217836

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

1500.00

0.00

1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16943.00

0.00

16943.00

7568.00

0.00

7568.00




Image# 26940217837

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 6/10

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

A. Stephen Schafer

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 25176 Avenue 5-1/2

M/ D D/ Y

M Y Y Y
04 06 2006

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: INC:A:408
Madera CA 93637 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1500.00
garr'?e? ofREmpIr? ?r Occupation
chater anch, Inc. Winegrape Grower
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1500.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 1500.00
1500.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940217838

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 7/10

(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:411
A. california Association of Winegrape Growers Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 555 University Avenue, Suite 250 04 12 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Sacramento CA 95825
Purpose of Disbursement 244.00
In kind contribution to Mike Thompson 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:416
B. Cardoza, Friends of Dennis Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 200 E. Jefferson St. 05 23 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Falls Church VA 22046
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
Dennis Cardoza Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 18
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:415
C. Costa for Congress, Jim Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2300 Tulare Street, Suite 315 05 23 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Fresno CA 93721
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
Jim Costa Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 20
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 2244.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ............ccccooniiieiiniiiciineen.

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940217839

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 8/10

(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:417
A. Feinstein for Senate Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 420 C Street, N.E., Lower Level 06 08 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20002
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
Dianne Feinstein Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
X  Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:418
B. peterson for Congress Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 236 Massachusetts Avenue, NE, Suit 06 13 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20002
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
Colin Peterson Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: MN District: 07
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:410
C. Radanovich for Congress, George Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1111 J Street 04 11 2006
Suite G103
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Modesto CA 95354
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
George Radanovich Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 19
3000.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 26940217840

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 9/10

Use seperate schedule(s)

(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: EXP:B:409
A. Thompson for Congress, Mike Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 436 New Jersey Avenue, SE 04 11 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20003
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
011
Candidate Name Category/
Mike Thompson Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 01
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: NON:B:412
B. Thompson for Congress, Mike Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 436 New Jersey Avenue, SE 04 12 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20003
Purpose of Disbursement 244.00
Fundraiser 011
Candidate Name Category/
Mike Thompson Type MEMO [TEM
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2006 [ 0 ]
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 01
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3 5744.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 26940217841

Form/Schedule:SA11AI Intermediary: California Association of Winegrape Growers, 601 University Avenue, Suite 135, Sacramento, CA 95-
Transaction ID: INC:A:408 825




