FEC FORM 3X	A	ND DISE	OF REC BURSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		E FEC MAILING TYPE OR PRIN		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
California Associati	on of Winegra	pe Growers - Fe	deral					
ADDRESS (number and	street)	601 University A	venue, Suite 135					
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	/	Sacramento			· · · · ·		95825	
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	R ₩	CITY 🛋		S	STATE	ZIPCOD	E 🔺
C00155366	• • • •		3. IS THIS REPOR		N) OR	AN (A	MENDED)	
X July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 2 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	Ports: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) 5 Report(Q3) 81 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(d) 30-Day Post -	Election Election on	3)	12C)	Sep	(12G) 12G) in the State of	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R) Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	04	01	2006	through	06	30	2006	
I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Type or Print Name of Treasurer J. Richard Eichman								
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by J. Richard Eichman Date 07 05 2006								
NOTE : Submission of f	alse, erroneou	s, or incomplete	information may s	ubject the perso	on signing this	s Report to the	e penalties of 2 U.S	.C 437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FORM (Rev. 02/200	

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Write or Type Committee Name California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal MM D D Y W м м D D 04 01 2006 06 30 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A** COLUMN B **This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 6. 14522.79 2006 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 18897.79 Begining of Reporting Period 1500.00 16943.00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 20397.79 31465.79 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 5744.00 16812.00 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of 8. **Reporting Period** 14653.79 14653.79 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed то the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed ΒY the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D)

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3 Write or Type Committee Name California Association of Winegrape Growers - Federal 0^D1 3^D0 м м 04 D ^м м 06 2006 D 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 1500.00 15775.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 0.00 1168.00 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add 1500.00 16943.00 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees Other Political Committees (c) 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines (d) 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 1500.00 16943.00 Totals to Line 33, page 5) 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.00 0.00 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 1500.00 16943.00 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 20. Total Federal Receipts 1500.00 16943.00 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

COLUMN A	COLUMN B
Total This Period	Calendar Year-to-Date
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	7568.00
0.00	7568.00
0.00	0.00
5744 00	9244.00
	0.00
	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
5744.00	16812.00
	Total This Period 0.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

U	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 5
	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1500.00	16943.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1500.00	16943.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	7568.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	7568.00

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the	for the purpose of soliciting contributions olicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
California Association of Winegrape G	rowers - Federal	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)A.Stephen Schafer		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 25176 Avenue 5-1/2		04 / 06 / Y Y Y Y 04 06
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: INC:A:408
Madera	CA 93637	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	1500.00
Name of Employer Schafer Ranch, Inc.	Occupation Winegrape Grower	
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Other (specify) ▼	1500.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	►	1500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	1500.00

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		Use seperate schedule(s)		FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)					PAGE 7/10				
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			21b		22	X 2	L	24		25	26
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem							rpose					30b s
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) California Association of Winegrape Growe		com	nm	ittee to s	solici	t contr	ibutior	ns fro	m such	comn	nittee	
<u>к</u> .	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) California Association of Winegrape Growe Mailing Address 555 University Avenue, S						Date	action of Disk ™ /				οŏε	Y
	,	State Zip Code CA 95825					Amou	nt of E	ach	Disburse	emen		
	Purpose of Disbursement In kind contribution to Mike Thompson Candidate Name			ate	11 gory/ pe		L					244.0	JU
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		- 1 3	pe								
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Cardoza, Friends of Dennis							action		EXP:B	:416		
	Mailing Address 200 E. Jefferson St.					_		M /	^D 2		Ý Ž	0 ŏ e	5 Y
	CityStateZip CodeFalls ChurchVA22046						Amou	nt of E	Each	Disburse			
	Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Dennis Cardoza	didate Name Ca										000.	50
		ment For: 2006 Primary General Other (specify)			<u>r</u>								
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Costa for Congress, Jim							action		EXP:B	:415		
	Mailing Address 2300 Tulare Street, Suite	315				_	[™] 5	M /	^D 2	^D 3	Ý Ž	οŏε	5 Y
		State Zip Code CA 93721					Amou	nt of E	Each	Disburs			
	Purpose of Disbursement						L.				1	000.	00
	Candidate Name Jim Costa			ate	11 gory/ pe								
		ment For: 2006 Primary General Other (specify) ▼											
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .							• •			2	244.(00
I	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				►								
FEC	Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003												

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		Use sepera	Use seperate schedule(s)		FOR LINE (check only					
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		ategory of the ummary Page		21b 27	22 28a	X 23 28b	24 28c	25 29	26 30
	y Information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r									
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) California Association of Winegrape Gr									
<u>и</u> .	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Feinstein for Senate						ction ID Disburs	EXP:B:	417	
	Mailing Address 420 C Street, N.E., Lo	ower Level				06	/ D	B / Y	²0 ð	6 [×]
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20002			Amoun	t of Each	Disburse		
	Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name				011 ategory/	L.		· · ·	1000	.00
	Dianne Feinstein	ursement For:	2006		туре					
	X Senate President State: CA District:	Other (speci	X General							
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Peterson for Congress						ction ID Disburs	EXP:B:	418	
	Mailing Address 236 Massachusetts Avenue, NE, Suit					06	/ ^D	^D 3	Ž0Ŏ	6 [×]
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20002			Amoun	t of Each	Disburse		
	Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name			Ca	011 ategory/	L	<u> </u>		1000	.00
	Colin Peterson Office Sought: X House Disb Senate President State: MN District: 07	ursement For: Primary Other (speci	2006 X General ify) ▼		Туре					
c.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Radanovich for Congress, George						ction ID	EXP:B:	410	
	Mailing Address 1111 J Street Suite G103					0 ^M 4 ^M	/ ^D	D / Y 1	ź o ò	6 [×]
	City Modesto	State CA	Zip Code 95354			Amoun	t of Each	Disburse		
	Purpose of Disbursement 011								1000	.00
	Candidate Name George Radanovich			Ca	ategory/ Type					
	Office Sought: X House Disb Senate President State: CA District: 19	ursement For: X Primary Other (speci	2006 General ify) ▼							
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	nal)			🕨				3000.	.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number c	nly)			►					
FEC	Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003									

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			NUMBER: PAGE 9/10
	· · · ·	Use seperate schedule(s)	(check on	v one)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b	22 X 23 24 25 26
		Detailed Summary Page	27	-28a $-28b$ $-28c$ -29 $-30b$
An	y Information copied from such Reports and Stater	nents may not be sold or used	d by any person	for the purpose of solicating contributions
	or commercial purposes, other than using the nam			
$\mathbf{\nabla}$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
$ \rangle$	California Association of Winegrape Grow	ers - Federal		
\mathbb{Z}	0 1			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: EXP:B:409
Α.	Thompson for Congress, Mike			Date of Disbursement
	A 11 A 11			0 4 / 1 1 / Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 436 New Jersey Avenue	SE		04 11 2000
	City	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Washington	DC 20003		
	Purpose of Disbursement			500.00
			011	
	Candidate Name		Category/	
	Mike Thompson		Туре	
		ement For: 2006		
		Primary General		
	President	Other (specify)		
	State: CA District: 01			
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: NON:B:412
υ.	Thompson for Congress, Mike			Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 436 New Jersey Avenue	SE		04 12 2006
		0L		
	City	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Washington	DC 20003		044.00
	Purpose of Disbursement			244.00
	Fundraiser		011	
	Candidate Name Mike Thompson		Category/ Type	
		ement For: 2006	i yhe	[MEMO ITEM]
		Primary General		
	President	Other (specify)		
	State: CA District: 01	▼		
				1

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	▶	500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	5744.00
FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003		

Form/Schedule: **SA11AI** Intermediary: California Association of Winegrape Growers, 601 University Avenue, Suite 135, Sacramento, CA 95-Transaction ID: **INC:A:408**